
SAT 16 DEC 2017     Start Time: 14:09

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2018

START LIST -  FINAL 2

AE
SECRET GARDEN (CHN)

Ladies' Aerials

Judge 4

Judge 5

YONGCHUN Tao

SIMSON Sarah

CHN

USA

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

TANAKA-SUNDEKVIST Tina

ZHAOYI Qui

KUSHENKO Oksana

JPN

CHN

RUS

Judges

Kicker

Kicker

4

5

7.70m

7.70m

3.70m

3.70m

71°

71°

Video Controller Kicker

Kicker

CHNQIU Sen 2

3

7.20m

7.20m

3.30m

3.30m

66°

66°

Chief of Course KickerCHNSHAN Ge 1 3.20m 2.00m 58°

FIS Race Director LandingFISFITZGERALD Joe 30.0m 35°

Officials Table 20.0m

Chief of Competition In-runCHNXIONG Jie 63.0m 27°

Head Judge CANBUHLER John Distance Height Gradient

FIS Technical Delegate Course NameSUIKÜNZLI Bruno Citic Guon Aerial Site

Jury Course Data

Number of Competitors: 6, Number of participating NSAs: 5

Start
Order

Bib FIS Code Name NSA YB Jump KickerDDPR

1 10 2526863 CALDWELL Ashley USA 1993 bFFF 4.050 46

2 12 2528685 WELLS Samantha AUS 1989 bFdF 3.525 35

3 18 2485033 HUSKOVA Hanna BLR 1992 bLF 2.900 34

4 8 2528966 ORLOVA Alexandra RUS 1997 bLF 2.900 33

5 11 2528872 RAMANOUSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 1996 bLF 2.900 32

6 1 2526230 XU Mengtao CHN 1990 bdFF 3.525 31

Explanation of Jump Codes:

Sommersault direction b = Back, f = Front, s = Side

Body position L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike

Number of twists H = Half (½ twist),  Hl = Half twist in layout position, F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists),
Ra = Randy (2½ twists),  tF = Triple Full

Example: bLTF back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked, third with a full twist

Legend:

DD  Degree of Difficulty PR  Previous Round YB  Year of Birth

NOTE

Bibs are assigned by World Cup rank.
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