













## FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2018 START LIST - FINAL 2

Ladies' Aerials SECRET GARDEN (CHN)

SAT 16 DEC 2017 Start Time: 14:09

AE

Jury			Course Data			
FIS Technical Delegate	KÜNZLI Bruno	SUI	Course Name	Citic Guon Aerial Site		
Head Judge	BUHLER John	CAN		Distanc	e Height	Gradient
Chief of Competition	XIONG Jie	CHN	In-run	63.0ı	n	27°
Officials			Table	20.0	n	
FIS Race Director	FITZGERALD Joe	FIS	Landing	30.0	n	35°
Chief of Course	SHAN Ge	CHN	Kicker 1	3.20	n 2.00m	58°
Video Controller	QIU Sen	CHN	Kicker 2	7.20	n 3.30m	66°
			Kicker 3	7.20	n 3.30m	66°
			Kicker 4	7.70	n 3.70m	71°
			Kicker 5	7.70ı	n 3.70m	71°
			Judges			
			Judge 1	TANAKA-SUNDEKVIST Tina	JPN	
			Judge 2	ZHAOYI Qui	CHN	
			Judge 3	KUSHENKO Oksana	RUS	
			Judge 4	YONGCHUN Tao	CHN	
			Judge 5	SIMSON Sarah	USA	

## Number of Competitors: 6, Number of participating NSAs: 5

			<u> </u>							
Start Order	Bib	FIS Code	Name	NSA	YB	PR	Jump	DD	Kicker	
1	10	2526863	CALDWELL Ashley	USA	1993	6	bFFF	4.050	4	
2	12	2528685	WELLS Samantha	AUS	1989	5	bFdF	3.525	3	
3	18	2485033	HUSKOVA Hanna	BLR	1992	4	bLF	2.900	3	
4	8	2528966	ORLOVA Alexandra	RUS	1997	3	bLF	2.900	3	
5	11	2528872	RAMANOUSKAYA Aliaksandra	BLR	1996	2	bLF	2.900	3	
6	1	2526230	XU Mengtao	CHN	1990	1	bdFF	3.525	3	

## Explanation of Jump Codes:

Explanation of Jump Codes.			
Sommersault direction	b = Back, f = Front, s = Side		
Body position	L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike		
Number of twists	H = Half (½ twist), HI = Half twist in layout position, F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists), Ra = Randy (2½ twists), tF = Triple Full		
Example: bLTF	back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked, third with a full twist		

NOTE
------

Bibs are assigned by World Cup rank.

Legend:

**DD** Degree of Difficulty **PR** Previous Round **YB** Year of Birth

16 DEC 2017 / Secret Garden (CHN) / 8129

Report created SAT 16 DEC 2017 14:18

#FISfreestyle FIS Results provided by GSS

Page 1/1





